
ULTIMATE - Site License Price List 

Unlimited number of 

users per license 

1 location/site 

2 locations/sites 

3 locations/sites 

4 locations/sites 

5 locations/sites+ 

Annual license cost 

per location f k 

125 

119 

113 

106 

100

Discount applied 
per site for multi-

license purchase% 

5 

10 

15

20 

ULTIMATE - Single User 

Individual user 

license 

1 individual license 

2 individual licenses 

3 individual licenses 

4 individual licenses 

5 individual licenses+ 

Configuration is subject to 
consultation with client. 

Implementation costs will be 
determined post-consultation. 

www.iamtech.com 

sales@iamtech.com 

Discount applied 
per license for multi-

license purchase% 

5 

10 

Annual license 

cost fk 

37.0 

35.0 

33.0 

32.0

30.0 

15

20 

UK. 0800 012 6969 

I nt. +44 1642 955350 

Total cost fk 

125 

238 

338 

425

500 

Total cost fk 

37.0 

70.0 

99.0 

126.0

148.0

iPlan� 
Shutdown & Maintenance Solution 

Oil Gas Power Chemical 


