ULTIMATE - Site License

Price List

Unlimited number of users per license	Annual license cost per location £k	Discount applied per site for multi- license purchase %	Total cost £k
1 location/site	125	-	125
2 locations/sites	119	5	238
3 locations/sites	113	10	338
4 locations/sites	106	15	425
5 locations/sites+	100	20	500

ULTIMATE - Single User

Price List

Individual user license	Annual license cost £k	Discount applied per license for multi- license purchase %	Total cost £k
1 individual license	37.0	;-	37.0
2 individual licenses	35.0	5	70.0
3 individual licenses	33.0	10	99.0
4 individual licenses	32.0	15	126.0
5 individual licenses +	30.0	20	148.0

Configuration is subject to consultation with client.

Implementation costs will be determined post-consultation.

www.iamtech.com

sales@iamtech.com

UK. 0800 012 6969

Int. +44 1642 955350

